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Area Prevention Resource Centers

Updated: July 26, 2010

ODMHSAS

(405) 522-6791

Eagle Ridge Institute

(405) 840-1359

Gateway to Prevention and Recovery

(405) 275-3391

Norman Addiction Information & Counseling

(405) 321-0022

NW Center For Behavioral Health

(580) 571-3240

OSU Seretean Wellness Center PANOK APRC

(405) 624-2220

OSU Seretean Wellness Center Tri-County APRC

(918) 756-1248

Preventionworkz

(580) 234-1046

Red Rock West APRC

(580) 323-6021

Red Rock West APRC: Yukon Satellite

(405) 354-1928

ROCMND Area Youth Services

(918) 256-7518

ROCMND – Tulsa APRC

(918) 493-6322

Southeastern Oklahoma Interlocal Cooperative

(580) 286-3344

Kibois/The Oaks APRC

(918) 421-3500

Wichita Mountains Prevention Network – Ardmore

(580) 490-9021

Wichita Mountains Prevention Network – Lawton

(580) 355-5246

Deep Fork Community Action Foundation

(918) 689-3132

Muskogee

McIntosh

Hughes
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Oklahoma Prevention Resource Center

(405) 522-3810



Deep Fork Community Action Foundation

P.O. Box 775 

627 Alexander Dr., Suite 105

Eufaula, OK  74432

(918) 689-3132

Contact: Marianne Long

longmm@rocketmail.com

Serving: Hughes, McIntosh, Muskogee 

Counties

Eagle Ridge Institute APRC

601 NE 63rd

Oklahoma City, OK  73105

(405) 840-1359

Contact: Kelvin Hobbs

Khobbs98@yahoo.com or 

aprc_eri@yahoo.com

Serving: Oklahoma County

Gateway to Prevention & Recovery

1414 N. Kennedy, Suite 109

Shawnee, OK  74801

(405) 275-3391

Contact: Jan Tipton

shawneeaprc@gatewaytoprevention.org

Serving: Lincoln, Seminole, Okfuskee, 

Pottawatomie Counties

Kibois / The Oaks

PO BOX 1404

McAlester, OK  74501

(918)  421-3500

Contact: April Christian

april.christian@kibois.org

Serving: Atoka, Coal, Haskell, Latimer, 

Pittsburg Counties

Norman Addiction Information & 

Counseling (NAIC)

215 W. Linn

P.O. Box 730

Norman, OK  73070

(405) 321-0022

Contact: Maria King

mking@naichelp.org

Serving: Cleveland, McClain Counties

ODMHSAS

1200 N.E. 13th Street

PO BOX 53277

Oklahoma City, OK  73152

(405) 522-6791

Contact: Terry Rousey

trousey@odmhsas.org

Serving: Adair, Cherokee, Sequoyah, 

Wagoner Counties

Northwest Center for Behavioral Health

1222 10th Street, Suite 203N

Woodward, OK  73801

(580) 571-3240

Contact: Ashley Ferguson

aferguson@odmhsas.org

Serving: Cimarron, Texas, Beaver, Harper, 

Ellis, Woods, Woodward Counties

OSU Seretean Wellness Center

PANOK  APRC

2324 West 7th Place, Suite 3

Stillwater, OK  74074

(405) 624-2220

Contact: Elizabeth Bruce

Elizabeth.bruce@okstate.edu

Serving: Osage, Kay, Payne, Pawnee, 

Noble Counties

OSU Seretean Wellness Center

Tri-County APRC

114 N. Grand, Suite 219

Okmulgee, OK  74447

(918) 756-1248

Contact: Cris Campbell

cris.campbell@okstate.edu

Serving: Okmulgee, Creek Counties

Preventionworkz

1710 W. Willow, Suite 12

Enid, OK  73073

(580) 234-1046

Contact: Tammy Grantz

Tammy_grantz@suddenlinkmail.com

Serving: Alfalfa, Major, Grant, Garfield, 

Kingfisher, Logan Counties

Red Rock West APRC

90 N. 31st

Clinton, OK  73601

(580) 323-6021 ext. 2236

Contact: Megan Stringer

megans@red-rock.com

Serving: Custer, Beckham, Roger Mills, Kiowa, 

Greer, Dewey, Blaine, Caddo, Washita 

Counties

Red Rock West APRC

Yukon Satellite

1501 W. Commerce

Yukon, OK  73099

(405) 354-1928

Contact: Ashley Cline

AshleyC@red-rock.com

Serving: Canadian and Grady Counties

ROCMND Area Youth Services

PO BOX 912

Vinita, OK  74301

(918) 256-7518

Contact: Stacy Potter

stacypotter@sbcglobal.net

Serving: Rogers, Ottawa, Craig, Mayes, 

Nowata, Delaware, Washington Counties

ROCMND – Tulsa APRC

4325 E. 51st Street, Suite 108

Tulsa, OK  74135

(918) 493-6322

Contact: Camille Koster

camillekoster@yahoo.com

Serving: Tulsa County

Southeastern Oklahoma Interlocal

Cooperative

103 NE Ave “A”

Idabel, OK  74745

(580) 286-3344

Contact: Robbie Mullens

Robbie@soic.us

Serving: McCurtain, Choctaw, Pushmataha, 

Leflore Counties

Wichita Mountains Prevention Network: 

Ardmore APRC

10 W. Main, Suite 418

Ardmore, OK  73401

(580) 490-9021

Contact: Gwynn Busby

gbusby@wmpn.org

Serving: Garvin, Pontotoc, Murray, 

Carter, Johnston, Love, Marshall, Bryan 

Counties

Wichita Mountains Prevention Network:

Lawton APRC

1318 SW Lee Blvd.

Lawton, OK  73501

(580) 355-5246

Contact: Gwynn Busby

gbusby@wmpn.org

Serving: Stephens, Jefferson, Comanche, 

Cotton, Tillman, Jackson, Harmon Counties Area Prevention Resource Centers
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Latino Community Development  Agency

420 SW 10th

Oklahoma City, OK 73109

(405) 236-0701

Contact: Patricia DeMoraes-Huffines

ocap@latinoagencyokc.org

ABLE Commission

4545 N. Lincoln Blvd, Suite 270

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

(405) 522-2996

Contact: Jim Hughes

jhughes@able.ok.gov

Eagle Wings

601 NE 63rd

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

(405) 840-1359

Contact: Lois Felder

American Indian Institute

1639 Cross Center Drive

Norman, OK 73019

(405) 325-1799

Contact: Chelsea Southerland

Chelsea-southerland@ou.edu

Community Service Council of Greater Tulsa

Hispanic Initiative

16 East 16th Street, Suite 202 

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74118

(918) 585-5551

Contact: Alice Blue

ablue@csctulsa.org

University of Central Oklahoma

100 N. University Drive      

Box 178 (NUC 402)             

Edmond, OK 73034

(405) 974-2215

Contact: Dr. Bruce Lochner

BLochner@uco.edu

University of Oklahoma Health 

Sciences Center

Programs for Preventive Health  

1200 N. Phillips Ave., Suite 4500

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

(405) 271-8001 ext. 43206

Contact: Steve Sternlof

steve-sternlof@ouhsc.edu

Substance Abuse Prevention Services 

for Western Oklahoma Indians

90 N. 31st

Clinton, OK 73601

(580) 323-6021 ext. 2284

Contact: Megan Stringer

megans@red-rock.com

Prevention Specialty Contracts
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Steve Buck

Deputy Commissioner  for 

Communications and Prevention

1200 NE 13thStreet

Oklahoma City, OK 73117

(405) 522-3878

sbuck@odmhsas.org

Jessica Hawkins

Director of Prevention Services

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-5952

jhawkins@odmhsas.org

Adrienne Rollins, MPA CPS

Prevention Program Field 

Representative

JAG & 2M2L

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-2700

arollins@odmhsas.org

Denotria Davis

Administrative Assistant II

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-3619

dcuble@odmhsas.org

Dane Libart, MSW

Senior Screening Consultant 

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-1440

dlibart@odmhsas.org

Elicia G. Chandler, M.A.

Prevention Program Manager

Oklahoma Partnership Initiative

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-0077

echandler@odmhsas.org

Jamie Piatt, MPH

SEOW Coordinator

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73117

(405) 522-6785

jpiatt@odmhsas.org

Jessica Davis

Prevention Services Specialist

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-1663

jdavis@odmhsas.org

Julie Geddes

Sr. Prevention Program Field  

Representative

Suicide Prevention

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-3835

jgeddes@odmhsas.org

Joy Hermansen, M.Ed.

Prevention Program Field 

Representative

Safe & Drug Free Schools & 

Communities, SPF-SIG

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-3915

jhermansen@odmhsas.org

Lenae Clements, MSW CPS

Prevention Program Field 

Representative

Area Prevention Resource Centers & 

Specialty Contracts

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-8783

lclements@odmhsas.org

Norma Janssen

Manager

Prevention Resource Center

2401 NW 23rd Street, Suite 82

Oklahoma City, OK  73107

(405) 522-3810

njanssen@odmhsas.org

Sam McClendon

Prevention Program Field 

Representative

SPF SIG

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-0303

smcclendon@odmhsas.org

Stephanie Isaac, CPS

Administrative Officer

Prevention and Communications

2401 NW 23rd Street, Suite 82

Oklahoma City, OK  73107

(405) 522-5210

sisaac@odmhsas.org

Stephanie U’Ren, MA LPC CPS

Community Prevention Partnership 

Manager

Tulsa Field Office 

2323 S. Harvard Ave.

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74114

(918) 293-3508

(918) 293-3501   Fax

suren@odmhsas.org

Terry Rousey, MPH CPS

Prevention Program Field Representative

Area Prevention Resource Centers & 

Specialty Contracts

1200 NE 13thStreet

Oklahoma City, OK 73117

(405) 522-6791

trousey@odmhsas.org

WyAngela Knight-Singh, M.S., C.M.

Prevention Program Field 

Representative

Suicide Prevention

1200 NE 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-8774

wknight@odmhsas.org

Young Onuorah, MPA CPS

Prevention Program Manager

SPF SIG

1200 NE 13th

Oklahoma City, OK  73117

(405) 522-0075

yonuorah@odmhsas.org

Central Office Mailing Address

PO BOX 53277

Oklahoma City, OK  73152-3277

Prevention Services Fax (Central Office)

(405) 522-6784

Prevention Resource Center Fax (Shep Mall)

(405) 522-8316
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